
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Allison - (939138) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.79 440 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:03.16 432 H 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Newmarket 2

1:03.56 424 H 21/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Newmarket 3

1:04.25 411 F 11/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich  2

1:04.29 410 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

1:05.00 397 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:06.11 377 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2

1:07.31 357 F 21/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket  4

1:07.48 354 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket  3

1:07.49 354 H 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket  3

1:08.16 344 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2

1:08.35 341 F 09/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket  4

1:08.50 339 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:08.51 339 F 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:09.35 327 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

1:09.86 319 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:09.91 319 H 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

1:11.51 298 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich  3

1:13.36 276 F 17/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

1:13.96 269 F 18/01/15 UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet Norwich  3

1:15.20 256 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:19.05 220 F 15/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich Newmarket 2

1:20.34 210 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich Newmarket 3

1:21.31 202 F 09/07/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

1:23.03 190  22/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:24.77 179 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:25.96 171 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3
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1:25.96 171 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

1:27.11 165 F 20/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.29 410 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

1:02.79 440 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:03.56 424 H 21/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Newmarket 3

1:03.16 432 H 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Newmarket 2

1:07.31 357 F 21/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket  4

1:05.00 397 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:04.25 411 F 11/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich  2

1:08.35 341 F 09/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket  4

1:07.48 354 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket  3

1:06.11 377 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2

1:08.16 344 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2

1:07.49 354 H 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket  3

1:08.51 339 F 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:08.50 339 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:09.35 327 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

1:11.51 298 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich  3

1:13.36 276 F 17/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

1:09.86 319 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:09.91 319 H 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

1:13.96 269 F 18/01/15 UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet Norwich  3

1:15.20 256 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:21.31 202 F 09/07/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

1:19.05 220 F 15/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich Newmarket 2

1:20.34 210 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich Newmarket 3

1:24.77 179 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:25.96 171 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

1:23.03 190  22/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:27.11 165 F 20/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3
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